BROOKLYN
* HISTORICAL
SOCIETY

APPROVED CATERERS:

BHS requires the use of one of the below caterers. These caterers
have been select based on their familiarity with our special space,
outstanding and professional staff, and quality of the food.

* Brooklyn based

** Kosher

Bartleby & Sage Catering*
www.bartlebyandsage.com

The Pixie and the Scout*
www.thepixieandthescout.com

Rachael, 212.888.1664 Katy, 646.389.5845
rachael@bartlebyandsage.com katy@thepixieandthescout.com
Comparti Catering* Abigail Kirsch Catering
www.comparticatering.com/ www.abigailkirsch.com

Mac, 972-983-3683 Jennifer, 212.696.4076
mac@comparticatering.com jschepps@abigailkirsch.com
Dish Catering* Creative Foods
www.dishfoodnyc.com www.CreativeFoodsCatering.com
Michael, 347.455.0077 Mehmet, 914.88.3986
michael@dishfoodnyc.com» contact@CreativeFoodsCatering.com
Eventfull Catering* Great Performances
www.eventfullnyc.com www.greatperformances.com
Melody, 718.624.5777 Ali, 212.727.2424
Melody@eventfullnyc.com ali.rea-baum@greatperformances.com
Fig and Pig* Nuhma NYC
www.figandpigcatering.com www.nuhmanyc.com

Lainey, 718.223.4287 G_lgl, 212.673.1806
info@figandpigcatering.com gigi@nuhmanyc.com

Naturally Delicious* Manna Catering**
www.naturallydelicious.com www.mannacatering.com

Loren, 718.237.3727 Dan, 917.846.8303 _
Loren@naturalldelicious.com manna@mannacatering.com

The Fork Goes on the Left* Neuman’s Kitc.hen
www.theforkgoesontheleft.com www.neumanskitchen.com

Melanee, 347.325.1892 Robert, 212.228.2444
melsfork@optonline.net R.Skelly@neumanskitchen.com
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